

TIP NO I-5780
FED AID NO NHFP-0040(072)
60" BORE AND JACK
I-40 & SR 1904 PINE RIDGE RD.

0.010 MI

				RALPH HODGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		JSMITH CIVIL LLC		T A LOVING COMPANY	
				WILSON, NC		PIKEVILLE, NC		GOLDSBORO, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		12510.00		41000.00	44000.00
0002	0000820000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (DAY) SUPPLEMENTAL CLEANING EXISTING ASPHALT	6 DAY	567.00	3402.00	6000.00	36000.00	7200.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		18250.00		111000.00	158038.50
0004	0335800000-E	305	48" DRAINAGE PIPE	60 LF	218.00	13080.00	235.00	14100.00	18000.00
0005	0973100000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL 60", 0.844" THICK	156 LF	2170.00	338520.00	2555.00	398580.00	312000.00
0006	2474000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (LS) REMOVE EXISTING HEADWALL	Lump Sum		1850.00		12000.00	15000.00
0007	2495000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (CY) RETROFIT CONCRETE HEADWALL	4 CY	3400.00	13600.00	10000.00	40000.00	24000.00
0008	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	170 TON	88.90	15113.00	80.00	13600.00	16150.00
0009	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	100 TON	87.80	8780.00	80.00	8000.00	13000.00
0010	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	130 SY	3.40	442.00	5.00	650.00	390.00
0011	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	192 SF	5.50	1056.00	9.00	1728.00	864.00
0012	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96 SF	10.60	1017.60	15.00	1440.00	840.00
0013	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2 EA	1520.00	3040.00	1500.00	3000.00	1500.00
0014	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	1 EA	4700.00	4700.00	3000.00	3000.00	2325.00
0015	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	120 EA	46.10	5532.00	50.00	6000.00	4560.00
0016	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	1 EA	11220.00	11220.00	10000.00	10000.00	5500.00
0017	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	240 HR	34.00	8160.00	60.00	14400.00	18000.00
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,700 LF	3.40	9180.00	5.00	13500.00	8775.00
0019	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	85 TON	84.40	7174.00	80.00	6800.00	2975.00
0020	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	79.30	793.00	76.00	760.00	300.00
0021	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	700 LF	2.30	1610.00	3.00	2100.00	1400.00
0022	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	175 SY	2.30	402.50	9.00	1575.00	612.50
0023	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	25 SY	5.70	142.50	10.00	250.00	150.00
0024	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	40 LF	5.70	228.00	5.00	200.00	160.00
0025	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	200 LF	9.10	1820.00	10.00	2000.00	2800.00
0026	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	200 LF	9.10	1820.00	12.00	2400.00	2800.00
0027	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1 LB	45.40	45.40	50.00	50.00	10.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2 ACR	2270.00	4540.00	5000.00	10000.00	5000.00
0029	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	200 LF	147.00	29400.00	307.00	61400.00	20000.00
0030	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	1700.00	8500.00	1000.00	5000.00	3000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	525928.00	TOTAL	820533.00	869350.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	525928.00	SUB-TOTAL	820533.00	869350.00

53021.3.1

TIP NO I-5780
FED AID NO NHFP-0040(072)
60" BORE AND JACK
I-40 & SR 1904 PINE RIDGE RD.

0.010 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

RALPH HODGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1
JSMITH CIVIL LLC	2
T A LOVING COMPANY	3

CONTRACT TOTAL

525928.00
820533.00
869350.00